Date

Monday, 8 January
Tuesday, 9 January
Wednesday, 10 January

Thursday, 11 January
Friday, 12 January

Monday, 15 January

Tuesday, 16 January
Wednesday, 17 January

Tuesday, 23 January
Wednesday, 24 January
Thursday, 25 January

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Isabel Schnabel
Member of the ECB’s Executive Board

January 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)
Meeting with media

Executive Board

Question and answer session on X

Meeting with Purdue University’s Daniels School of Business, on
economic and financial developments — teleconference

Meeting with media

Meeting with Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System,
Mr Christopher J. Waller, Governor, on economic and financial
developments — teleconference

Courtesy visit from Honorary Consul of the Slovak Republic,
Mr Imrich Donath, on the occasion of the Andy Warhol exhibition —
welcome remarks

Executive Board

Meeting with Brevan Howard, on economic and financial
developments

Meeting with the Bank of England, Mr Dave Ramsden, Mr David
Rule, Ms Andrea Rosen and Mr Rob Patalano, on economic and
financial developments — teleconference

Executive Board
Governing Council
Governing Council

Participation in a ceremony to mark International Holocaust
Remembrance Day
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Location
ECB
ECB

ECB

ECB

ECB
ECB

ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB



Monday, 29 January Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS), ECB
Ms Andréa Maechler, Deputy General Manager, on economic and
financial developments

Tuesday, 30 January Meeting with the British Embassy Berlin, Ms Natalie Toms, Global ECB
and Economic Issues Counsellor, and Ms Catherine Ramseger-
Tan, Financial Attaché, on economic and financial developments

Executive Board ECB
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